THE DATASHEET OF
SC66ENB-64GB-UGAD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: 83671 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 2.2, 05-Oct-09 631
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, High Reliability, 5300 VRMS
SFH615A, SFH6156
Vishay Semiconductors

1
1
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
SFH615A-1 CTR 40 % to 80 %, DIP-4
SFH615A-2 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-4
SFH615A-3 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-4
SFH615A-4 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-4
SFH6156-1 CTR 40 % to 80 %, SMD-4
SFH6156-2 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-4
SFH6156-3 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-4
SFH6156-4 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-4
SFH615A-1X006 CTR 40 % to 80 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615A-1X007 CTR 40 % to 80 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615A-2X006 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615A-2X007 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615A-2X009 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-4 (option 9)
SFH615A-3X006 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615A-3X007 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615A-3X008 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-4 (option 8)
SFH615A-3X009 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-4 (option 9)
SFH615A-4X006 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615A-4X007 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615A-4X008 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-4 (option 8)
SFH615A-4X009 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-4 (option 9)
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com Document Number: 83671
632 Rev. 2.2, 05-Oct-09
SFH615A, SFH6156
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,